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2024-2025 Shepherd HS Wrestling Schedule

Thursday, November 21, 2024 First day of practice TBA

Fri & Sat December 6-7, 2024 @ Cascade Tournament TBA

Fri & Sat, December 13-14, 2024 @ Glasgow Tournament TBA

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 @ Red Lodge 5:00 pm

Thursday, December 19, 2024 Shepherd Duals 5:00 pm

Fri & Sat, December 20-21, 2024 Huntley Tournament 9:00 am

Thursday, January 2, 2025 @ Huntley Project 5:00 pm

Saturday, January 4, 2025 @ Columbus 9:00 am

Fri- Sat January 10-11, 2025 TBD 11:00am

Fri-Sat, January 17-18, 2025 Cowboy Invitational @ Miles City TBA

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Shepherd Duals (Senior Night) 5:00pm

Fri- Sat, January 24-25, 2025 @ Townsend 9:00 am

Fri. Jan. 31-Sat. Feb. 1, 2025 @ Malta TBA

Fri- Sat, February 7-8, 2025 Divisionals @ Huntley Project TBA

Fri- Sat, February 13-15, 2025 State @ Metra TBA

(Schedule Always Subject to Change)

(confirmed 6/12/2024
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